
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA
ROUND 4 OF 18 - APRIL 30-MAY 2, 2004
Chevrolet Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

61 S. Jensen 1038.5331
26 A. Nelson 638.6262
42 R. Mesa 538.6363
29 R. Christman 1438.6624
56 T. Montano 1238.6735

187 C. West 1538.6876
78 D. Bell 1138.7427
57 J. Toye 638.8398

283 G. Combs 738.9109
124 C. Connell 938.92610
264 B. Whitlock 838.98211
88 K. Nakashima 539.04312
63 K. Hanson 1439.14513
38 D. Mizdal 1039.22514
19 J. Curtis 739.38615
64 J. Johnson 1039.39916
67 J. Wilson 1139.40617

940 J. Roetlin 1139.46418
161 J. King 1139.56719
198 K. Kluge 1039.72720
777 M. Krynock 1040.23321
210 J. Randolph 344.54022

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

264 B. Whitlock 834.8131
29 R. Christman 1534.9232
42 R. Mesa 635.0063
26 A. Nelson 935.0564
61 S. Jensen 935.0765
78 D. Bell 1135.1366

283 G. Combs 1235.1777
57 J. Toye 1435.2728

187 C. West 935.3119
124 C. Connell 1135.35310
88 K. Nakashima 1235.53111
19 J. Curtis 1335.59312
56 T. Montano 1235.60813
64 J. Johnson 935.61714
38 D. Mizdal 1035.62515
67 J. Wilson 1135.64116
63 K. Hanson 1335.72217

777 M. Krynock 735.73318
161 J. King 935.74619
198 K. Kluge 735.83720
940 J. Roetlin 1235.91021
210 J. Randolph 239.92722

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

29 R. Christman 1528.6761
26 A. Nelson 528.7022
61 S. Jensen 328.8303
57 J. Toye 328.8544

264 B. Whitlock 528.9805
78 D. Bell 329.0326
38 D. Mizdal 529.0467

124 C. Connell 429.0468
19 J. Curtis 429.1469
42 R. Mesa 529.15510
88 K. Nakashima 1229.23411
56 T. Montano 1329.26512

940 J. Roetlin 429.29213
283 G. Combs 1229.29614
187 C. West 929.30815
64 J. Johnson 929.48516
67 J. Wilson 1129.60317

161 J. King 529.74218
63 K. Hanson 1129.81719

777 M. Krynock 429.99020
198 K. Kluge 730.17821
210 J. Randolph 231.23022
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